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Wise Woman Within
Intuitive Counseling Certificate Program

The Wise Woman Within Program will encourage you to access your true authentic self. The
program aims to help you deepen your intuition and birth your creative projects. The insights
provided by dreams, goddesses, fairy tales, and your autobiography, provide a way to connect
directly to source. Learn to access your clarity and make better choices.

Year 1 - Find & Feed Your Intuition
150 Hours Certificate

Course Month Date Instructor
2018  The Sacred Dream Cave Sept 1 Sat 9-3 Laurie
(18 hours) Sept 7 Fri 9-3 Laurie
Sept 8 Sat 9-3 Laurie
2018 Intuition Oct 13 Sat 9-3 Laurie
(60 hours) Nov 3 Sat 9-3 Laurie
2019 Mar 2 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Mar 9 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Apr 6 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Apr13 Sat 9-3 Laurie
May 4 Sat 9-3 Laurie
May 11 Sat 9-3 Laurie
June 1 Sat 9-3 Laurie
June 8 Sat 9-3 Laurie

Year 2 - Birth Your Genius
72 Hours Certificate

Course Month Date Instructor
2019 Birth Your Genius Sept 7 Sat 9-3 Laurie
(72 hours) Sept 14 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Oct5 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Nov 2 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Mar 7 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Mar 14 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Mar 21 Sat 9-3 Different Location
Apr4 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Apr 11 Sat 9-3 Laurie
Apr 18 Sat 9-3 Different Location
May 9 Sat 9-3 Laurie

June 6 Sat 9-3 Laurie



